
HURON TIGERS 7/8TH VOLLEYBALL 

2019 SCHEDULE 
 

 

DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT LOCATION TIME 

Thursday Sept 12, 2019 Harrisburg Huron MS 4:00 pm 

Monday Sept 16, 2019 Aberdeen Central Huron MS 4:00 pm  

Thursday Sept 19, 2019 Mitchell Mitchell MS 4:00 pm  

Monday Sept 23, 2019 Watertown Huron MS  4:00 pm 

Thursday Sept 26, 2019 Aberdeen Central Aberdeen 
8th Holgate/7th Simmons 

4:00 pm  

Tuesday Oct 1, 2019 Brookings Huron MS 4:00 pm  

Saturday Oct 5, 2019 Mitchell Huron MS 10:00 am 

Saturday Oct 12, 2019 Pierre Huron MS 10:00 am  

Thursday Oct 17, 2019 Brookings Brookings MS 4:00 pm  

Monday Oct 21, 2019 Pierre Pierre MS 4:00 pm  

Thursday Oct 24, 2019 Watertown Watertown MS 4:00 pm  

Saturday Oct 26, 2019 Big 4 Tournament Watertown MS 9:30 am  

 

 

First practice: August 26, 2019   Updated: June, 2019 

 

Coaches: 8th Grade: Kelly Hennrich and Alexis Urena 

 

  7th Grade: Lisa Kissner and Suzie Van Berkum 

 

 

 


